LIST OF CREDITOR OF KHAIRWALA INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

LIST OF CLAIMS RECEIVED FROM FINANCIAL CREDITORS

FORM C

S.No.

Name of the Claimant

Claim Date

Claim Amount (in INR)
(A+B+C)

Admitted
Amount (in INR) (A)

Rejected

Amount (in INR)

Amount under
verification (in INR)

=)

Punjab National Bank

22-05-2019

40,42,83,637.00

40,42,83,637.00

0

Total

40,42,83,637

40,42,83,637




